

English Q HOME **PROPERTIES PROJECTS ABOUT US CONTACT US**

< Previous Next >

MEETING CANCELLED - Special Meeting Public Notice 12-3-2019

CANCELLED - SPECIAL MEETING - CANCELLED

Port of Skamania County Board of Commissioners

The Port of Skamania County Board of Commissioners will be holding a Special Meeting on

Tuesday, December 3, 2019 starting at 6:00 pm,

in the City of Stevenson Office 7121 E. Loop Road, Stevenson, Washington.

The purpose of the Special Meeting between the Port of Skamania, City of Stevenson and Skamania County is to hold a joint review of the Waterfront Enhancement project.

Contact: Pat Albaugh, Executive Director

pat@portofskamania.org

509-427-5484

By Wanda Scharfe | November 22nd, 2019 | 0 Comments

Share This Story, Choose Your Platform!









About the Author: Wanda Scharfe



Live Kite Cam



Live Bob's Beach Cam



Cascade Boat Launch



Cascade Boat Launch

Copyright 2022 © Port of Skamania County

Live Kite Cam





Live Bob's Beach Cam



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

Copyright 2022 © Port of Skamania County